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Superior STATE OF WISCONSIN

Congressional Districts
2011 Wisconsin Act 44
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2019 - 2020  Wisconsin Members2019 - 2020  Wisconsin Members

of the United States House of Representativesof the United States House of Representatives

Bryan Steil 202-225-3031

Mark Pocan 202-225-2906

Ron Kind 202-225-5506

Gwen Moore 202-225-4572
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Legislative Technology Services Bureau

17 West Main Street, Suite 200

Madison, WI  53703-3305

(608) 283-1830

www.legis.wisconsin.gov/ltsb/gis

Source:  U.S. Census Bureau's TIGER 2010 data

Projection:  WI Transverse Mercator (WTM 83/91)

James Sensenbrenner 202-225-5101

Glenn Grothman 202-225-2476

Sean Duffy 202-225-3365

Mike Gallagher 202-225-5665

US Senator: Ron Johnson
 (202) 224-5323

US Senator Tammy Baldwin
(202) 224-5653



District 1: Bryan Steil 

Phone: 202-225-3031
Staff Email: Charlotte Davis, 
Charlotte.Davis@mail.house.gov

District 2: Mark Pocan 

Phone: 202-225-2906
Staff Email: Andrew O'Neill, 
Andrew.O'Neill@mail.house.gov

District 3: Ron Kind

Phone: 202-225-5506
Staff Email: Olivia Kirchberg, 
Olivia.Kirchberg@mail.house.gov

District 4: Gwen Moore

Phone: 202-225-4572
Staff Email: Chris Goldson, 
Chris.Goldson@mail.house.gov

District 5: James Sensenbrenner

Phone: 202-225-5101
Staff Email: Ben Steinhafel, 
Ben.Steinhafel@mail.house.gov

District 6: Glenn Grothman

Phone: 202-225-2476
Staff Email: Samantha Baker, 
Samantha.Baker@mail.house.gov

District 7: Sean Duffy

Phone: 202-225-3365
Staff Email: Dylan Chandler, 
Dylan.Chandler@mail.house.gov

District 8: Mike Gallagher

Phone: 202-225-5665
Staff Email: Maggie Woodin, 
Maggie.Woodin@mail.house.gov

US Senator: Ron Johnson

Phone:  (202) 224-5323

US Senator: Tammy Baldwin

Phone: (202) 224-5653
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